�
2C
D
C
 2
93
 0
34

	 Output: 1 c/o (SPDT) contact (16 A) or 2 c/o (SPDT) contacts (8 A)
	 Cadmium-free contact material
	 Suited for logical and standard sockets
	 Width on socket: 15,5 mm
	 Pluggable function modules: reverse polarity protection/free wheeling diode, LED indication,
RC elements, overvoltage protection, time modules






Order data
Type Rated control supply voltage US Order code
1 c/o (SPDT) contact: 250 V, 16 A
CR-P012DC1 12 V DC 1SVR 405 600 R4000
CR-P024DC1 24 V DC 1SVR 405 600 R1000
CR-P048DC1 48 V DC 1SVR 405 600 R6000
CR-P110DC1 110 V DC 1SVR 405 600 R8000
CR-P024AC1 24 V AC 1SVR 405 600 R0000
CR-P048AC1 48 V AC 1SVR 405 600 R5000
CR-P110AC1 110 V AC 1SVR 405 600 R7000
CR-P120AC1 120 V AC 1SVR 405 600 R2000
CR-P230AC1 230 V AC 1SVR 405 600 R3000
2 c/o (SPDT) contacts: 250 V, 8 A
CR-P012DC2 12 V DC 1SVR 405 601 R4000
CR-P024DC2 24 V DC 1SVR 405 601 R1000
CR-P048DC2 48 V DC 1SVR 405 601 R6000
CR-P110DC2 110 V DC 1SVR 405 601 R8000
CR-P024AC2 24 V AC 1SVR 405 601 R0000
CR-P048AC2 48 V AC 1SVR 405 601 R5000
CR-P110AC2 110 V AC 1SVR 405 601 R7000
CR-P120AC2 120 V AC 1SVR 405 601 R2000
CR-P230AC2 230 V AC 1SVR 405 601 R3000
Bold printed products = stocked products. Packing unit  = 10 pieces.
1	 Interface relay
2	Pluggable function